
 anonae 
 fasciventris 

 rosa 

 anonae 
 fasciventris 

 rosa 
 anonae 

 fasciventris 

 rosa 

 anonae 

 fasciventris 
 rosa 

males females

DAPC wing band areas

DA eigenvaluesPCA eigenvaluesDA eigenvaluesPCA eigenvalues

 A 

 F1 

 F2 

 R1 
 R2 

 A 

 F1 

 F2 

 R1 
 R2 

 A 

 F1 

 F2 

 R1 

 R2 

 A 

 F1 

 F2 
 R1 

 R2 

males females

DA eigenvaluesPCA eigenvaluesDA eigenvaluesPCA eigenvalues


